
4. Lauf Wintercup Rosenheim 03.03.2013

Name/Kategorie Verein Zeit Platz

Herren:
Thomas Hölscher TV Passau 20,01 1.

Herren Senioren C
Peter Meinhardt Straubinger KC 22,01 1.
Max Moser sen. KK Rosenheim 22,20 2.
Hans Frait TV Passau 22,46 3.

Herren Senioren B
Andreas Hotter TG München 21,20 1.

Herren Senioren B
Uli Garbert WS Wiesbaden 23,13 1.

Damen:
Maria Hollerieth KK Rosenheim 21,41 1.

Jugend m:
Tim Frait TV Passau 20,37 1.
Niko Paufler TV Passau 21,06 2.

Jugend w:
Prijon Isabel KK Rosenheim 24,43 1.
Herrlein Laura KK Rosenheim 24,53 2.
Gottwald Eva KK Rosenheim 25,46 3.

Schüler Aw:
Köstle Lisa WS Wiesbaden 25,03 1.

Schüler Bw:
Maria Weber KK Rosenheim 25,42 1.

Schüler A m:
Severin Prijon KK Rosenheim 26,07 1.
Niklas Woltmann KK Rosenheim 27,03 2.



4. Lauf Wintercup Rosenheim 03.03.2013

Klasse Name/Kategorie Verein Zeit Platz

Herren LK Thomas Hölscher TV Passau 20,01 1.
Jugend m Tim Frait TV Passau 20,37 2.
Jugend m Niko Paufler TV Passau 21,06 3.
Herren Senioren B Andreas Hotter TG München 21,20 4.
Damen Maria Hollerieth KK Rosenheim 21,41 5.
Herren Senioren C Peter Meinhardt Straubinger KC 22,01 6.
Herren Senioren C Max Moser sen. KK Rosenheim 22,20 7.
Herren Senioren C Hans Frait TV Passau 22,46 8.
Herren Senioren A Uli Garbert WS Wiesbaden 23,13 9.

Jugend w Prijon Isabel KK Rosenheim 24,43 1.
Jugend w Herrlein Laura KK Rosenheim 24,53 2.
Schüler Aw Köstle Lisa WS Wiesbaden 25,03 3.
Schüler Bw Maria Weber KK Rosenheim 25,42 4.
Jugend w Gottwald Eva KK Rosenheim 25,46 5.
Schüler A m Severin Prijon KK Rosenheim 26,07 6.
Schüler A m Niklas Woltmann KK Rosenheim 27,03 7.


